Format

Test Cricket

Test Cricket

Test Cricket

Test Cricket

Test Cricket

BBL

BBL

BBL

BBL

BBL

BBL

MELBOURNE CRICKET GROUND

CRICKET SCHEDULE

Date
Sat December 26
Sun December 27
Mon December 28
Tue December 29
Wed December 30
Fri January 15
Sun January 17

Thu January 21
Sat January 23

Tue January 26

Tue January 26

Match / Event Name
Australia vs. India
Australia vs. India
Australia vs. India
Australia vs. India
Australia vs. India
Melbourne Stars vs Adelaide Strikers
Melbourne Stars vs Melbourne Renegades

Adelaide Strikers vs Brisbane Heat
Melbourne Stars vs Perth Scorchers

Melbourne Renegades v Hobart Hurricanes

Melbourne Stars v Sydney Sixers

Time
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
4:05pm
4:10pm

7.50pm

Day

@ Night @ Afternoon

(<)




