MELBOURNE CRICKET GROUND

2020/21 CRICKET SCHEDULE



	Format	Date	Match / Event Name	Time
	Test Cricket	Sat December 26	Australia vs. India	10:30am
•	Test Cricket	Sun December 27	Australia vs. India	10:30am
•	Test Cricket	Mon December 28	Australia vs. India	10:30am
•	Test Cricket	Tue December 29	Australia vs. India	10:30am
•	Test Cricket	Wed December 30	Australia vs. India	10:30am
•	BBL	Fri January 15	Melbourne Stars vs Adelaide Strikers	7:15pm
•	BBL	Sun January 17	Melbourne Stars vs Melbourne Renegades	7:15pm
•	BBL	Thu January 21	Adelaide Strikers vs Brisbane Heat	7:15pm
•	BBL	Sat January 23	Melbourne Stars vs Perth Scorchers	4:05pm
•	BBL	Tue January 26	Melbourne Renegades v Hobart Hurricanes	4:10pm
•	BBL	Tue January 26	Melbourne Stars v Sydney Sixers	7.50pm
		Day	NightAfternoon	

